MPC CONTAINER SHIPS ASA

MPC CONTAINER SHIPS ASA

ISIN: NO0010791353

Overview
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Price
13.40 NOK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-0.96% (-0.13)

NO0010791353
MPCC

First North Stockholm

NOK
Transport
Stock

505 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

13.30 NOK (1,000)
13.53 NOK (4,000)
13.21 NOK

13.40 NOK

13.115 NOK

13.53 NOK
13.215408 NOK
2,816

37,214.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=263840938,263840946,263840958,263840960,263840973
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010791353&ID_NOTATION=208771407
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ac2014968d4d3804b2147de2fa0618dcaed787eae89b82e84e16e22600159ed&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a35c864f1a8c9e02&time=1712727448&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=911370f18dc6bc5cee256a4c3737c943dfa14916efdcdd80a8f65389e6abb0db&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=95db960dd53117388&time=1712727448&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d86ad939f3ac20c5fa007f811d8919fcb9f1281817e1b201cb7e18c064407d2&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=76006ea91b936ffd3&time=1712727448&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c29bec5bf2bd4a177b2b66388cf183b93ae2588e93d34074c726eff6f6c3c0ec&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=74962308394484bc6&time=1712727448&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c69b4d8de99ee8e3846411eeac73aa87343a530eecad0fd26405d6508f7f4138&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4184ebe56386ddda9&time=1712727448&tool=RSC

MPC CONTAINER SHIPS ASA

Details

2024/04/08 16:16:53

Price
13.40 NOK

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.96% (-0.13)

ISIN NO0010791353
Symbol MPCC
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 505 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.30 NOK (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 13.53 NOK (4,000)
Open 13.21 NOK
High 13.40 NOK
Low 13.115 NOK
Close (prev. day) 13.53 NOK
VWAP 13.215408 NOK
Volume (pcs) 2,816
Trading volume 37,214.59
Number of trades 5
Last size 53
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -25.22% -14.87% +32.41%
Perf (abs.) -4.52 -2.34 +3.28
Beta 0.90 0.78 0.89
Volatility  45.44 4217 52.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 1.1535 EUR
08

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:12 1.13 EUR
08

Munich 2024/04/ 08:09 1.138 EUR
08

London Stock 2023/06/ 15:36 20.60 NOK

Exchange 13

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 09:16 1.117 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.10

0.00

0.00

0.22

0.00

13.16 NOK (61,420)
13.23 NOK (81,559)
14.17 NOK (63,803)
16.54 NOK (39,043)

16.16 NOK (2024/01/22)

11.63 NOK (2024/03/25)

21.30 NOK (2023/06/01)

11.63 NOK (2024/03/25)

Number of
trades

37
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=208771407
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329997520
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250997407
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315816086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267422207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267422207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245126452

MPC CONTAINER SHIPS ASA

CESKAS

spofitelna

First North
Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
08

16:16 13.40 NOK

18:46 1.255 USD

08:11 1.13 EUR

21:43 1.154 EUR

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211613455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211613455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330895159
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349580746

MPC CONTAINER SHIPS ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

|

Contact Details
MPC CONTAINER SHIPS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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